High Power Speaker Stations
Series HPSS
Description
The Series HPSS High Power Speaker Stations
provide reliable directional alarm tone notification
and emergency voice instructions for industrial and
facilities.
HW8SSPH srekaepsttaw004owt,metsysrekaepsttaw008

Thermal Shutdown Protection 90° C
Total Harmonic Distortion 5%
Model Number Order Code Description Weight (lbs.)
HPSS8WH 9960
High Power Speaker Station equipped with (1) 800 Watt Speaker Head
Assembly, NEMA-4 stainless steel Control Cabinet & Cabinet Mounting
Bracket. The Control Cabinet contains: (1) wireless Controller, (1) UHF or VHF
Radio, Antenna with 20' of Coaxial Cable, Antenna Surge Suppressor, (1) Push
Button for local Activation, tone generator, automatic gain control for live
Microphone operation, tamper switch, amplification tray, digital messaging
module for up to 10 messages, battery charger, Battery Compartment which
contains a battery power switch, intrusion sensor, ventilation louvers, fuse set &
cables. The unit operates on either 120 or 240 VAC.
70
HPSS12WH 9962 Same as the HPSS8WH except the power is 1,200 Watts 250
HPSS16WH 9964 Same as the HPSS8WH except the power is 1,600 Watts 300
HPSS24WH 9966 Same as the HPSS8WH except the power is 2,400 Watts 400
HPSS32WH 9968 Same as the HPSS8WH except the power is 3200 Watts 500
DMRTWH 9973 Digital Message Recording Time per Message. N/A
ENGWHxx 99xx Engineering charge (varies per institution
BAT-250M 9959 12 VDC 50 AH Marine Battery